SENSICK CATALOGUE212
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
2 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
High switching frequency
Robust brass housing, nickel-

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BNO-ZW1 6 011 966
IM12-02BNS-ZW1 6 011 964
IM12-02BPO-ZW1 6 011 965
IM12-02BPS-ZW1 6 011 963
IM12-02BNS-ZC1 6 011 972
IM12-02BNO-ZC1 6 011 974
IM12-02BPO-ZC1 6 011 973
IM12-02BPS-ZC1 6 011 971
IM12-02BPS-ZT1 6 011 967
IM12-02BNS-ZT1 6 011 968
SENSICK CATALOGUE214
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
4 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-04NNS-ZW1 6 011 976
IM12-04NPS-ZW1 6 011 975
IM12-04NPO-ZW1 6 011 977
IM12-04NNS-ZC1 6 011 984
IM12-04NPO-ZC1 6 011 985
IM12-04NPS-ZC1 6 011 983
IM12-04NPS-ZT1 6 011 979
IM12-04NNS-ZT1 6 011 980
SENSICK CATALOGUE216
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Short version
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BNS-ZUK 1 017 438
IM12-02BPS-ZUK 1 017 426
IM12-02BPS-ZCK 1 017 428
IM12-02BNS-ZCK 1 017 440
IM12-04NNS-ZUK 1 017 439
IM12-04NPS-ZUK 1 017 427
IM12-04NPS-ZCK 1 017 429
IM12-04NNS-ZCK 1 017 441
SENSICK CATALOGUE218
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Flush
Sensing range
4 mm

7) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
8) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-04BNS-ZW1 7 900 034
IM12-04BPO-ZW1 7 900 035
IM12-04BPS-ZW1 7 900 033
IM12-04BNS-ZC1 7 900 038
IM12-04BPO-ZC1 7 900 039
IM12-04BPS-ZC1 7 900 037
SENSICK CATALOGUE220
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range
8 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-08NNO-ZW1 7 900 044
IM12-08NNS-ZW1 7 900 042
IM12-08NPO-ZW1 7 900 043
IM12-08NPS-ZW1 7 900 041
IM12-08NNS-ZC1 7 900 046
IM12-08NPO-ZC1 7 900 047
IM12-08NPS-ZC1 7 900 045
SENSICK CATALOGUE222
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Advanced short series, Flush
Sensing range
4 mm

7) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
8) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-04BNS-ZWK 6 025 683
IM12-04BPS-ZWK 6 025 682
IM12-04BNO-ZCK 6 025 859
IM12-04BNS-ZCK 6 025 681
IM12-04BPO-ZCK 6 025 680
IM12-04BPS-ZCK 6 025 679
SENSICK CATALOGUE224
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Advanced short series, Non-flush
Sensing range
8 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-08NNS-ZWK 6 025 685
IM12-08NPS-ZWK 6 025 684
IM12-08NNS-ZCK 6 025 687
IM12-08NNO-ZCK 6 025 860
IM12-08NPO-ZCK 6 025 688
IM12-08NPS-ZCK 6 025 686
SENSICK CATALOGUE226
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, Triplex series
Sensing range
6 / 10 mm

8) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
9) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-06BPO-ZW1 6 027 510
IM12-06BPS-ZW1 6 027 509
IM12-06BPS-ZC1 6 027 511
IM12-10NNS-ZW1 6 027 513
IM12-10NPS-ZW1 6 027 512
IM12-10NPS-ZC1 6 027 514
SENSICK CATALOGUE228
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 3-wire, INOX series
Sensing range
6 / 10 mm

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.45 / 0.9 0.5 / 0.9
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-06BNS-NC1 6 027 573
IM12-06BPO-NC1 6 027 574
IM12-06BPS-NC1 6 027 572
IM12-10NNS-NC1 6 027 576
IM12-10NPS-NC1 6 027 575
SENSICK CATALOGUE230
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 4-wire, for harsh environments
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BNP-ZC1 7 902 924
IM12-02BPP-ZC1 7 902 923
IM12-04NNP-ZC1 7 902 926
IM12-04NPP-ZC1 7 902 925
SENSICK CATALOGUE232
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 4-wire, Multitalents
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm

5) according to EN 60529
6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BCP-ZW1 7 902 927
IM12-02BCP-ZC1 7 902 928
IM12-04NCP-ZW1 7 902 929
IM12-04NCP-ZC1 7 902 930
SENSICK CATALOGUE234
Inductive sensor, IM 12, DC 2-wire
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm

5) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BDS-ZC1 6 020 312
IM12-02BDS-ZW1 6 020 310
IM12-04NDS-ZC1 6 020 316
IM12-04NDS-ZW1 6 020 314
SENSICK CATALOGUE236
Inductive sensor, IM 12, AC 2-wire
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm

1) at Ia max 2) of sr
3) according to EN 60529 4) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM12-02BAO-ZU0 7 902 119
IM12-02BAS-ZU0 7 902 118
IM12-04NAO-ZU0 7 902 121
IM12-04NAS-ZU0 7 902 120
SENSICK CATALOGUE238
Inductive sensor, IM 12, NAMUR
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm